
  

There is still time to renew your TDV membership for 2018! The deadline is January 1, 2018. Renewal payments can be made 
online by logging in to our website with your member log-in and use the pay button on the renewal page; or pay by check made 
payable to Therapy Dogs of Vermont and send to TDV, PO Box 1271, Williston, VT  05495.  Write your dog's name in the memo 

and "Renewal".  If you need your log-in reset, please email membersupport@therapydogs.org. 

One-Time Events 
(Please contact the person associated with the facility event before visiting) 

University of Vermont Links Peer Mentoring Program 
November 29th from 5pm-6pm 

Interfaith Center (Room 109), 400 South Prospect Street, Burlington, Vermont 05405 
Jaimilee Dresser, Links Staff Assistant, (978) 201-2674, jdresser@uvm.edu 

Stress reduction event for mentors/mentees. Please contact Jaimilee if you are interested in this event. 
 

University of Vermont Relay for Life 
December 2nd from 10am-6pm 

97 Spear Street, Burlington, Vermont 05405 
Keira Goodell, (802) 310-7784, kgoodell@uvm.edu 

Many of the event participants are current cancer patients or cancer survivors, having therapy dogs at the event will be great for 
those participants in need of support. Please contact Keira if you are interested in this event. 

 
University of Vermont (Wing-Davis-Wilks Residence Hall) Stress Relief 

December 3rd from 4pm-7pm 
Wing-Davis-Wilks Residence Hall, 486 South Prospect Street, Burlington, Vermont 05405 

Justin Schimmel, RA, (845) 475-4816, justin.schimmel@uvm.edu 
Stress reduction event. Please contact Justin if you are interested in this event. 

 
Hartness Library - Vermont Technical College Stress Relief 

December 4th 
401 Lawrence Place, Room 409, Williston, Vermont 05495 

Bonnie Lord, Reference Librarian, (802) 879-8249, blord6@vtc.edu 
Stress reduction event. Please contact Bonnie if you are interested in this event. 

 
University of Vermont (Harris Millis Residential Hall) Stress Relief 

December 6th early evening 
67 Spear Street, Burlington, Vermont 05405 

Brooke Ekborg, (978) 810-4003, bekborg@uvm.edu 
Stress reduction event. Please contact Brooke if you are interested in this event. 

 
Student Support Services Program at UVM 

December 6th from 4:30pm-6:30pm 
244 Commons, L/L Center, 633 Main St., Burlington, VT, Vermont 05405 

Tatiana Andrievskaya, SSS Program Support, (802) 656-7961, tandriev@uvm.edu 
Stress reduction event. Please contact Tatiana if you are interested in this event. 

Continued on next page 
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One-Time Events cont. 
Saint Michael's College - Tarrant Sports Center Wellness Night 

December 6th from 6pm-8pm 
One Winooski Park, Colchester, Vermont 05439 

Cassandra Devaney, (860) 490-2840, andield@comcast.net 
Saint Michael's College is hosting a Wellness Night for our student-athletes and would love to have therapy dogs attend the 

event to help with stress relief in their athletes. Please contact Cassandra if you are interested in this event. 
 

Crossett Library Bennington College Stress Relief 
December 4th thru December 8th  

1 College Drive, Bennington, Vermont 05201 
Oceana Wilson, Dean of the Library, (802) 440-4606, owilson@bennington.edu 

Please contact Oceana if you are interested in this event. 
 

Durick Library, Saint Michael's College Stress Relief 
December 4th thru December 14th from 10am-10pm 

One Winooski Park, Box L, Colchester, Vermont 05439 
Bethany Dietrich, (802) 654-2410, bdietrich@smcvt.edu 

Stress reduction event. Please contact Bethany if you are interested in this event. 
 

Albany College of Pharmacy & Health Sciences Vermont Campus Stress Relief 
December 11th thru December 14th from 11am-12pm 
261 Mountain View Dr., Colchester, Vermont 05446 

Jennifer Payne, Assoc. Director of Student Affairs, (802) 735-2628, jennifer.payne@acphs.edu 
Stress reduction event. Please contact Jennifer if you are interested in this event. 

 
Lyndon State College Stress Relief 

December 17th from 2pm-4pm 
1001 College Road, Lyndonville, Vermont 05851 

Jade Cota, Campus Activities Board President, (802) 922-0414, cab@lsc.vsc.edu 
Stress reduction event. Please contact Jade if you are interested in this event. 

Ongoing Visit Opportunities 
Orwell Village School, 494 Main Street, Orwell, Vermont 05760 
Patrick Walters, Principal, (802) 948-2851, pwalters@arsu.org 
Ongoing/ Weekday/Regular Hours 
This is a small school in Addison County. They had a therapy dog reading to their students, but they’ve retired. 
 
Thomas Fleming School, 21 Prospect Street, Essex Junction, Vermont 05452 
Ben Turley, Learning Specialist, (802) 857-7717, bturley@ewsd.org 
Ongoing/ Weekday/Regular Hours 
Several students having a tough time in class, hopes that spending time with a dog will help them to be able to attend class 
and learn alongside their friends. 
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